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CONTINUE ON PAGE 5

 

32
37

10
49

 
16

  
–
  
17

  
Not Applicable.

 

 
18

  
TYPE OF OPERATION

 
 
(Mark "X" ALL that apply.)

 

 
Operations performed

 
 
0620

  
294

  
Publishing

 
  

 
300

  
Printing

 
  

 
318

  
Prepress services

 
  

 
299

  
Postpress services, including binding

 
  

 
301

  
Print brokering

 

 
Equipment used

   
 
308

  
Sheet-fed offset (lithographic)

 
  

 
310

  
Web-fed offset (lithographic)

 
  

 
312

  
Gravure

 
  

 
306

  
Flexographic

 
  

 
302

  
Screen process

 
  

 
328

  
Quick printing

 
  

 
330

  
Digital printing

 
  

 
314

  
Engraving (printing)

 
  

 
304

  
Letterpress

 
  

 
316

  
Photocopying

 
  

 
362

  
Blueprinting

 

 
19

  
–
  
21

  
Not Applicable.

 

 
22

  
DETAIL OF SALES, SHIPMENTS, RECEIPTS, OR REVENUE

 

Li
n

e 
N

o
.

  
Products

 
and

 
services

  
0734

  
Census

 
product

 
code

 

  
0730

  
Products

 
shipped

 
and

 
other

 
receipts

 
  

Value,
 
f.o.b.

 
plant

  
$
 
Bil.

  
Mil.

  
Thou.

  
0731

 
323114

 
0100

 
7

 
323115

 
0100

 
4

 
323110

 
1YWV

 
8

 
323110

 
3YWV

 
6

 
323110

 
5YWV

 
4

 
1

 

 
2

 

 
3

 

 
4

 

 
5

 

 
Commercial printing, including job

 

 
Quick printing

 
....................................

 
Digital printing

 
....................................

 
Lithographic (offset) printing

 

 
Magazines and periodicals

 
..........................

 
Labels and wrappers

 
..............................

 
Catalogs and directories

 
............................

 
CONTINUE

 
WITH

 
22

 
ON

 
PAGE

 
5

Hunde001



 
If not shown, please enter your 11-digit Census File
Number (CFN) from the mailing address.
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32
37

10
56

 
22

  
DETAIL OF SALES, SHIPMENTS, RECEIPTS, OR REVENUE - Continued

 

Li
n

e 
N

o
.

  
Products

 
and

 
services

  
0734

  
Census

 
product

 
code

 

  
0730

  
Products

 
shipped

 
and

 
other

 
receipts

 
  

Value,
 
f.o.b.

 
plant

  
$
 
Bil.

  
Mil.

  
Thou.

  
0731

 
323110

 
7YWV

 
2

 
323110

 
9YWV

 
0

 
323110

 
BYWV

 
7

 
323111

 
WYWW

 
2

 
323112

 
1YWV

 
4

 
323112

 
3YWV

 
2

 
323113

 
3YWV

 
0

 
323113

 
1YWV

 
2

 
323119

 
C112

 
8

 
323119

 
3YWV

 
7

 
323119

 
C118

 
5

 
323119

 
C122

 
7

 
323119

 
9YWV

 
1

 
323119

 
CYWV

 
7

 
323119

 
EYWV

 
5

 
323119

 
J100

 
6

 
323122

 
1100

 
9

 
323122

 
3106

 
4

 
6

 

 
7

 

 
8

 

 
9

 

 
10

 

 
11

 

 
12

 

 
13

 

 
14

 

 
15

 

 
16

 

 
17

 

 
18

 

 
19

 

 
20

 

 
21

 

 
22

 

 
23

 

 
Commercial printing, including job - Continued

 
 
Lithographic (offset) printing - Continued

 

 
Financial and legal

 
...............................

 
Advertising

 
....................................

 
Other general lithographic (offset) job printing

 
..............

 
Gravure printing

 
...................................

 
Flexographic printing

 

 
Labels and wrappers

 
..............................

 
Other flexographic printing

 
..........................

 
Screen printing

 
 
Garments, apparel accessories, and other fabric articles (excluding
labels)

 
.......................................

 
Other screen printing

 
..............................

 
Letterpress printing

 

 
Magazines and periodicals

 
..........................

 
Labels and wrappers

 
..............................

 
Catalogs and directories

 
............................

 
Financial and legal

 
...............................

 
Advertising

 
....................................

 
Other general letterpress printing

 
......................

 
Engraving (printing) (including security, social, and commercial) (Report
metal nameplate engraving on line 30.)

 
....................

 
All other commercial printing other than lithographic (offset), gravure,
flexographic, screen, quick, digital, letterpress, and engraving printing
(Report receipts for photocopying, blueprinting, and print brokering on
lines 37 through 39. Specify printing process.) 

 

 
Prepress services

 
 
Typesetting, imagesetting, and other prepress services, including color
separations and other filmwork for platemaking (excluding platemaking)

 

 
Printing plates, prepared for printing, excluding blank plates (Report
blank plates on lines 31 through 36.)

 

 
Lithographic

 
...................................

 
CONTINUE

 
WITH

 
22

 
ON

 
PAGE

 
6
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32
37

10
64

 
22

  
DETAIL OF SALES, SHIPMENTS, RECEIPTS, OR REVENUE - Continued

 

Li
n

e 
N

o
.

  
Products

 
and

 
services

  
0734

  
Census

 
product

 
code

 

  
0730

  
Products

 
shipped

 
and

 
other

 
receipts

 
  

Value,
 
f.o.b.

 
plant

  
$
 
Bil.

  
Mil.

  
Thou.

  
0731

 
323122

 
3116

 
3

 
323122

 
3121

 
3

 
323122

 
3126

 
2

 
323122

 
3192

 
4

 
323121

 
5YWV

 
1

 
323121

 
7100

 
5

 
332812

 
0111

 
2

 
18

 

 
26

 

 
34

 

 
42

 

 
59

 

 
67

 

 
000973

 
3400

 
7

 
000973

 
3401

 
5

 
000973

 
8900

 
1

 
000999

 
8013

 
8

 
000999

 
8098

 
9

 
000999

 
8900

 
6

 
770000

 
0000

 
8

 
24

 

 
25

 

 
26

 

 
27

 

 
28

 

 
29

 

 
30

 

 
31

 

 
32

 

 
33

 

 
34

 

 
35

 

 
36

 

 
37

 

 
38

 

 
39

 

 
40

 

 
41

 

 
42

 

 
43

 

 
Prepress services - Continued

 
 
Printing plates, prepared for printing, excluding blank plates (Report
blank plates on lines 31 through 36.) - Continued

 

 
Flexographic

 

 
Natural and synthetic rubber

 
.......................

 
Photopolymer

 
................................

 
Gravure (including gravure cylinders prepared for printing, excluding
blank cylinders)

 
.................................

 
Other plates prepared for printing, excluding blank plates (Specify
kind of plate.) 

 

 
Softcover, pamphlet, sample book, and other book binding (excluding
hardcover binding)

 
...................................

 
Miscellaneous binding and postpress work, including collating, perforating,
folding, gluing, die-cutting, gold or foil stamping, etc.

 
..............

 
Etching and engraving metal nameplates

 
.....................

  
 
All other products made in this establishment - Specify and report each
product with sales value of $50,000 or more that cannot be assigned to
one of the "listed products and services". For all remaining products, write
"Other" and report a single total value.

 

 
Miscellaneous receipts

 

 
Receipts for photocopying

 
.............................

 
Receipts for blueprinting services

 
........................

 
Receipts for services as print broker

 
.......................

 
Sales of scrap and refuse

 
.............................

 
Other miscellaneous receipts (including receipts for repair work, etc.)

 
..

 
Resales - Sales of products bought and sold without further manufacture,
processing, or assembly

 
................................

 
TOTAL (Should equal 4 , line A)

 
...........................



 
If not shown, please enter your 11-digit Census File
Number (CFN) from the mailing address.

 

 
Form MC-32371

  
Page 7

 

32
37

10
72

 
23

  
–
  
28

  
Not Applicable.

 

 
29

 
OPERATIONAL STATUS

 

 
Activity that best describes this establishment's status at the end of 2002
(Mark "X" only ONE box.)

 

 
0011

  
In operation

  
0013

  
Temporarily or seasonally inactive

 

 
0012

  
Under construction,
development, or
exploration

 

 
0014

  
Ceased operation - Give date at right

 

 
0015

  
Sold or leased to another operator -
Give date at right AND enter new name
and mailing address below

 

  
0018

  
Month

  
Day

  
Year

  
0060

 
Name of new owner or operator

   
0061

 
Employer Identification Number

 
 
Enter EIN of new
owner (9 digits)

 
-

  
0062

 
Mailing address (number and street, P.O. Box, etc.)

 

  
0063

 
City, town, village, etc.

   
0064

 
State

   
0065

 
ZIP Code

 
-

 
Remarks (Please use this space for any explanations that may be essential in understanding your reported data.)

 

 
Thank

 
you

 
for

 
completing

 
your

 
2002

 
Economic

 
Census

 
form.

 
PLEASE

 
PHOTOCOPY

 
THIS

 
FORM

 
FOR

 
YOUR

 
RECORDS

 
AND

 
RETURN

 
THE

 
ORIGINAL.

 
30

  
CERTIFICATION - This report is substantially accurate and was prepared in accordance with the instructions.

 

 
Is the time period covered by this report a calendar year?

 

 
0078

 
Yes

  
0079

 
No - Enter time period covered

  
FROM

 
0070

 
Month

 
Year

 
TO

 
0071

 
Month

 
Year

 
0072

 
Name of person to contact regarding this report

  
0073

 
Title

 

 
Telephone

 
0074

 
Area

 
code

 
Number

 
Extension

-  
Fax

 
0075

 
Area

 
code

 
Number

-

 
0076

 
Internet e-mail address

 
 

Date

 
completed

 
 

0069

 
Month

 
Day

 
Year


