Form MC-32371 Page 4

16	- 17 No	App	plicable.				
18			ERATION				
	(Mark ")	(" AL	LL that apply.)				
			Operations performed				
062	²⁰ 294		Publishing				
	300		Printing				
	318		Prepress services	- 60	D	V	
	299		Postpress services, including binding	NI CC			4
	301		Print brokering	N CC O RE	DC	TR'	
			Equipment used	O KE			
	308		Sheet-fed offset (lithographic)				
	310		Web-fed offse (In) gra hic				
	312		Gravure				
	306		Flexographic				
	302		Screen process				
	328		Quick printing				
	330		Digital printing				
	314		Engraving (printing)				
	304		Letterpress				
	316		Photocopying				
	362		Blueprinting				
19	-21 No	: Арј	plicable.				
22	DETAIL	OF S	SALES, SHIPMENTS, RECEIPTS, OR REVENUE				
0.				Census product	Produ	cts shipped receipts	
Line No.			Products and services	code		/alue, f.o.b.	
ij	0734			0730	\$ Bil.	Mil.	Thou.
	Commer	cial _I	printing, including job				
1	Quick	prir	nting	323114 0100 7			
2	Digita	l pri	nting	323115 0100 4			
	Litho	grap	hic (offset) printing				
3	М	agaz	rines and periodicals	323110 1YWV 8			
4	La	bels	and wrappers	323110 3YWV 6			
5	Ca	italo	gs and directories	323110 5YWV 4			
			CONTINUE WITH ② ON PAGE 5				

3237104

If r Nu	not shown, please enter your 11-digit Census File mber (CFN) from the mailing address.					
22	DETAIL OF SALES, SHIPMENTS, RECEIPTS, OR REVENUE - Continued					
No.	Products and services	Census product	Products shipped and other receipts			
Line	1 Todasto una convisco	code		alue, f.o.b.	i e	
	0734	0730	\$ Bil.	Mil.	Thou.	
	Commercial printing, including job - Continued	0700	0701			
	Lithographic (offset) printing - Continued					
6	Financial and legal	323110 7YWV 2	I	1 1		
۳	Financial and legal	323110 / 1 7 7 7 7 2				
7	Advertising	323110 9YWV 0				
8	Other general lithographic (offset) job printing	323110 BYWV 7				
9	Gravure printing	323111 WYWW 2				
	Flexographic printing					
10	Labels and wrappers	323112 1YWV 4		1 1		
	Labels and wrappers	323112 11000 4				
11	Other flexographic printing	323112 3YWV 2				
	Screen printing					
12	Garments, apparel accessories, and other fabric articles (excluding	222112 22011		1 1		
12	labels)	323113 3YWV 0				
13	Other screen printing	323113 1YWV 2				
	Letterpress printing					
14	Magazines and periodicals	323119 C112 8				
15	Labels and wrappers	323119 3YWV 7				
16	Catalogs and directories	323119 C118 5				
17	Financial and legal	323119 C122 7				
18	Advertising	323119 9YWV 1				
19	Other general letterpress printing	323119 CYWV 7				
20	Engraving (printing) (including security, social, and commercial) (Report metal nameplate engraving on line 30.)	323119 EYWV 5				
	All other commercial printing other than lithographic (offset), gravure, flexographic, screen, quick, digital, letterpress, and engraving printing (Report receipts for photocopying, blueprinting, and print brokering on lines 37 through 39. Specify printing process.)					
				I I		
21		323119 J100 6				
	Prepress services					
22	Typesetting, imagesetting, and other prepress services, including color separations and other filmwork for platemaking (excluding platemaking)	323122 1100 9				
	Printing plates, prepared for printing, excluding blank plates (Report blank plates on lines 31 through 36.)					
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,					
23	Lithographic	323122 3106 4				

Form MC-32371 Page 6

9	Products and services	Census product	Produc	ts shipped receipts		
Line No.	Froducts and Services	code	Value, f.o.l		o. plant Thou.	
_	0734	0730	0731	IVIII.	i nou.	
	Prepress services - Continued	'				
	Printing plates, prepared for printing, excluding blank plates (Report blank plates on lines 31 through 36.) - Continued					
	Flexographic					
24	Natural and synthetic rubber	323122 3116 3				
25	Photopolymer	323122 3121 3				
26	Gravure (including gravure cylinders prepared for printing, excluding blank cylinders)	323122 3126 2				
	Other plates prepared for printing, excluding blank plates (Specify kind of plate.)					
27		323122 3192 4				
28	Softcover, pamphlet, sample book, and other book binding (excluding hardcover binding)	323121 5YWV 1				
29	Miscellaneous binding and postpress work, including collating, perforating, folding, gluing, die-cutting, gold or foil stamping, etc.	323121 7100 5				
30	Etching and engraving metal nameplates	332812 0111 2			1 1	
	All other products made in this establishment - Specify and report each product with sales value of \$50,000 or more that cannot be assigned to one of the "listed products and services". For all remaining products, write "Other" and report a single total value.					
31		18				
32		26				
33		34				
34		42				
35		59				
36		67				
	Miscellaneous receipts					
37	Receipts for photocopying	000973 3400 7				
88	Receipts for blueprinting services	000973 3401 5				
39	Receipts for services as print broker	000973 8900 1		· 		
10	Sales of scrap and refuse	000999 8013 8				
11	Other miscellaneous receipts (including receipts for repair work, etc.)	000999 8098 9				
12	Resales - Sales of products bought and sold without further manufacture, processing, or assembly	000999 8900 6				
ıз	TOTAL (Should equal 4, line A)	770000 0000 8				



<u> 33</u> -	28		Applic																
29				STATUS															
	Activ (Mai	vity t rk "X	hat be " <i>only</i>	st descrik ONE box	es this .)	s esta	ablis	hment's s	status at t	the end	of 200	2							
	0011		In ope	ration		0013		Tempora	rily or se	asonally	inacti	ve						. 1	
	0012		devel	construc		0014		Ceased c	peration	- Give a	ate at	right		-	0018	Month	ט וו	ay	Year
			exploi	ation		0015		Give date	eased to e at right ling addre	AND en	ter ne	tor - w nar	 me	-					
		0060	Name	of new ov	wner or	r oper	ator			0061	Emplo	oyer Ic	lentificat	ion N	umbe	r			
												EIN o				_			
		0062	Mailir	ng address	(numb	er an	d stre	eet. P.O. Bo	ox. etc.)		owne	r (9 di	gits) —						
				.g uuu. 000	(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		<u> </u>		074, 0101,										
		0063	City, t	own, villa	ge, etc.								0064 S	tate	0065 Z I	P Code	9		
					<i>y</i> - ,													-	
0	CER	TIFIC	ATION	I - This re	eport is	s sub	stan	tially acc	urate and	was pre	epared	l in ac	cordan	ce w	ith the	e instr	uctic	ons.	
				I - This re	•			<u> </u>		was pre					th the	e instru	,		
the	time			vered by	this re	port	a ca	lendar ye	ar?	was pre	M	l in ac	cordan			e instru	,	ons.	Year
the	time	e peri	od co	vered by	this re o - Ent	port ter tir	a cal	lendar ye eriod cov	ar?	FROM	M 0070						Мо		Year
the	time	e peri	od co	vered by	this re o - Ent	port ter tir	a cal	lendar ye eriod cov	ar?	FROM	M 0070					то	Мо		Year
the	time	e peri	od co	vered by	this re	port ter tir	a cal	lendar ye eriod cov	ar? ⁄ered →	FROM	M 0070			r		то	Mo		
the	time	e peri	od co oo rson to	vered by	this re	port ter tir	a cal	lendar ye eriod cov	ar? ⁄ered →	FROM	M 0070		Yea	r		то	Mo	onth	
the	e time	e peri	od co 00 rson to	vered by 79 N contact re	this re	port ter tir	a cal	lendar ye eriod cov	ar? ⁄ered →	FROM	M 0070	lonth		r		TO 0071	Mo	Numl	Der
the	e time	e peri	od co oo rson to	vered by 79 N contact re	this re	port ter tir	a cal	lendar ye eriod cov	ar? ⁄ered →	FROM	M 0070	lonth	Yea	Area		то	Mo	onth	